
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of

claim admitted
Nature
of claim

Amount
covered by
guarantee

% share in
total

amount of
claims

admitted

1

Arizona Global
Services Private
limited 01-FC-L 19-02-21 25,237,807.00 25,237,807.00 ICD 0 50.81% 0 0 0 0

2

Manimudra
Vincom Private
limited 02-FC-L 19-02-21 24,433,743.00 24,433,743.00 ICD 0 49.19% 0 0 0 0

Total 49,671,550.00 49,671,550.00 0 100.00% 0 0 0 0

Remarks,
if any

List of unsecured financial creditors

Name of the corporate debtor: New Age Satellite Services Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of liquidation: 02-02-21; List of stakeholders as on: 09-04-21
Annexure-2

Identification
No.

Amount
of

continge
nt Claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,

that may
be set-off

Amount
of claim
rejected

Amount
of claim
under

verificati
on

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


